Trussing
Towers
Rigging Towers
Roof Systems
ProlyteStructures and ProlyteSystems
are Prolyte Group brands
25
H40 SERIES

• Loading figures are only valid for static loads.
• Loading figures are only valid for single spans with supports at both ends.
• �All static systems, other than single spans, need an individual structural calculation. Please contact a structural engineer or
Prolyte Group for assistance.
• Loading figures are calculated according to and in full compliance with European standards (Eurocode).
• The self-weight of the trusses is already taken into account.
• Loading figures are only valid for the cross sectional orientation of the truss as shown by the icon in the loading table.
• The interaction between bending moment and shear force at the connection point is already taken into account.
• Truss spans can be assembled from different truss lengths.
• Read the manual before assembling, using and loading the truss.
H40 SERIES
29
H40R - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code*
0.25/1.00 m in 5 mm steps 0.82’/3.28’, in 0.2’ steps
0,25 0.83 H40R-L025
0,50 1.90 H40R-L050
0,75 2.46 H40R-L075
1,00 3.28 H40R-L100
1,50 4.57 H40R-L150
2,00 6.56 H40R-L200
2,50 8.20 H40R-L250
3,00 9.84 H40R-L300
3,50 11.48 H40R-L350
4,00 13.12 H40R-L400
• Tüv certification only valid for loading table above.
• Loading figures are only valid for static loads.
• Loading figures are only valid for single spans with supports at both ends.
• �All static systems, other than single spans, need an individual structural calculation. Please contact a structural engineer or